Averages

Beaver
Avg.  $9.66

Coyote
Avg. $15.42

Saturday, March

Description
Beaver 2X (65-70) Damaged/Ru

Beaver 2X (65-70) Good

Beaver 3X (70+) Damaged
Beaver 3X (70+) Good

Beaver LG (55-60) Damaged/Ru
Beaver LG (55-60) Good
Beaver LM (51-55) Damaged/Ru
Beaver LM (51-55) Good
Beaver Med (47-51) Damaged/
Beaver Med (47-51) Good
Beaver SM (42-47) Damaged/R
Beaver SM (42-47) Good
Beaver XL (60-65) Damaged/Ru

Beaver XL (60-65) Good

Totals

Description
Coyote #1

No. Pelts

12

29

4

15

13

24

6

25

1

10

14

28

185

No. Pelts

44

High
$11.50
$28.00
$16.00
$20.50
$15.50
$14.00
$12.00
$10.50

$2.00
$3.00
$0.50
$3.50
$9.00

$17.00

High
$40.00

Low
$6.75

$5.00
$4.00
$7.00
$1.00
$2.00
$5.75
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00

$5.00

Low
$5.00

Average Total
$9.27  $111.25
$17.64  $511.50
$11.25 $45.00
$18.27  $274.00
$5.29 $68.75
$6.82  $163.75
$7.00 $42.00
$5.09  $127.25
$2.00 $2.00
$2.35 $23.50
$0.50 $0.50
$2.67 $8.00
$5.43 $76.00
$11.91  $333.50
$1,787.00

Average Total
$22.81  $1,003.50

Page 1 of 5



GrayFox
Avg. $13.50

Mink
Avg. $5.47

Saturday, March

Coyote #2
Coyote #3

Coyote Damaged

Totals

Description
Gray Fox #1

Gray Fox #2

Totals

Description
Mink F/Cot-Damaged

Mink Female 17

Mink Female 17-18
Mink FM/slight

Mink Lg Male

Mink M/Cot-Damaged
Mink ML/slight

Mink XL Male

Totals

46
40
15

145

No. Pelts
6

1

7

No. Pelts
1

8

13

16

37

90

$37.00
$39.00

$5.50

High
$21.00

$7.00

High
$1.00
$5.00
$7.00
$4.50
$8.25
$1.00
$3.00

$9.25

$2.00
$1.00

$0.10

Low
$11.00

$7.00

Low
$1.00

$1.00
$1.75
$4.50
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00

$5.00

$16.17
$11.74

$1.24

Average
$14.58

$7.00

Average
$1.00

$2.13
$4.52
$4.50
$6.61
$0.88
$1.94

$7.49

$744.00
$469.50
$18.55

$2,235.55

Total
$87.50

$7.00

$94.50

Total
$1.00

$17.00
$58.75
$13.50
$105.75
$3.50
$15.50
$277.25

$492.25
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Muskrat

Avg. $2.33
Other

Avg. $35.20
Otter

Avg. $50.00
Possum
Avg.  $0.95

Saturday, March

Description
Muskrat 11-13 M/SD

Muskrat 13+ LG Fall
Muskrat 13+ LG Winter
Muskrat Damaged
Muskrat Flats

Muskrat Kits

Totals

Description
Other

Totals

Description
Otter XLG-Good (38x8)

Totals

Description

Possum LG

Possum M

No.

No.

No.

No.

Pelts
27

1487
68
310
93
55

2040

Pelts

Pelts

Pelts
12

18

High
$2.70
$3.60
$3.35
$2.40
$2.10

$0.55

High
$105.00

High
$50.00

High
$2.50

$0.50

Low
$0.25

$1.50
$2.55
$0.10
$0.45

$0.05

Low
$1.00

Low
$50.00

Low
$1.00

$0.10

Average
$0.91

$2.71
$3.02
$1.16
$1.35

$0.18

Average
$35.20

Average
$50.00

Average
$1.68

$0.26

Total
$24.55

$4,031.15
$205.10
$360.85
$125.30
$9.90

$4,756.85

Total
$176.00

$176.00

Total
$150.00

$150.00

Total
$20.20

$4.60
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Raccoon
Avg.  $3.17

RedFox
Avg. $11.24

Saturday, March

Possum Sm/Damaged

Totals

Description
Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32

Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32
Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32
Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+
Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+
Raccoon 3X (low) 32+
Raccoon 3X (slights) 32+
Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27
Raccoon LG (low) 24-27
Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24
Raccoon SM (#1&2)
Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29
Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29
Raccoon XL (low) 27-29

Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29

Totals

Description

12

42

No. Pelts

574

13

46

393

49

35

146

20

328

1617

No. Pelts

$2.00

High

$6.25
$2.00
$1.00
$8.75
$3.75
$1.75
$2.75
$3.75
$0.25
$2.25
$0.25
$5.00
$0.50
$0.25

$0.50

High

$0.05

Low
$1.00

$0.50
$0.25
$2.00
$0.25
$0.10
$2.75
$0.50
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.50
$0.50
$0.25

$0.50

Low

$1.24

Average
$3.94

$0.85
$0.51
$4.66
$0.85
$0.46
$2.75
$1.36
$0.25
$0.68
$0.25
$2.18
$0.50
$0.25

$0.50

Average

$14.90

$39.70

Total

$2,264.00

$11.00

$23.25

$1,831.35

$41.50

$16.05

$2.75

$198.60

$0.25

$13.50

$0.25

$714.25

$4.00

$0.25

$0.50

$5,121.50

Total
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Skunk
Avg. $1.74

Grand Total

Saturday, March

Red Fox #1
Red Fox #2
Red Fox #3

Red Fox Damaged

Totals

Description
Skunk

Totals

29 $23.00 $8.00 $14.07  $408.00
27 $20.00 $3.00 $13.74  $371.00
28 $16.50 $2.00 $6.64  $186.00
8 $11.00 $2.00 $8.63 $69.00
92 $1,034.00
No. Pelts  High Low Average Total
27 $5.00 $0.10 $1.74 $46.95
27 $46.95
4253 $15,934.30 $1,220.50

Page 5 of 5



