Averages

Beaver

Avg. \$9.66

Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
Beaver 2X (65-70) Damaged/Ru	ı 12	\$11.50	\$6.75	\$9.27	\$111.25
Beaver 2X (65-70) Good	29	\$28.00	\$5.00	\$17.64	\$511.50
Beaver 3X (70+) Damaged	4	\$16.00	\$4.00	\$11.25	\$45.00
Beaver 3X (70+) Good	15	\$20.50	\$7.00	\$18.27	\$274.00
Beaver LG (55-60) Damaged/Ru	u 13	\$15.50	\$1.00	\$5.29	\$68.75
Beaver LG (55-60) Good	24	\$14.00	\$2.00	\$6.82	\$163.75
Beaver LM (51-55) Damaged/Ru	u 6	\$12.00	\$5.75	\$7.00	\$42.00
Beaver LM (51-55) Good	25	\$10.50	\$2.00	\$5.09	\$127.25
Beaver Med (47-51) Damaged/	1	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Beaver Med (47-51) Good	10	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$2.35	\$23.50
Beaver SM (42-47) Damaged/R	t 1	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50
Beaver SM (42-47) Good	3	\$3.50	\$1.00	\$2.67	\$8.00
Beaver XL (60-65) Damaged/Ru	ı 14	\$9.00	\$1.00	\$5.43	\$76.00
Beaver XL (60-65) Good	28	\$17.00	\$5.00	\$11.91	\$333.50
Totals	185				\$1,787.00

Coyote

Avg.	\$15.42
------	---------

\$15.42	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total	
	Coyote #1	44	\$40.00	\$5.00	\$22.81	\$1,003.50	

Saturday, March

Coyote #2	46	\$37.00	\$2.00	\$16.17	\$744.00
Coyote #3	40	\$39.00	\$1.00	\$11.74	\$469.50
Coyote Damaged	15	\$5.50	\$0.10	\$1.24	\$18.55
Totals	145				\$2,235.55

GrayFox

Avg.	\$13.50	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total	
		Gray Fox #1	6	\$21.00	\$11.00	\$14.58	\$87.50	
		Gray Fox #2	1	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	
		Totals	7				\$94.50	

Mink

Avg.	\$5.47	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Mink F/Cot-Damaged	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
		Mink Female 17	8	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$2.13	\$17.00
		Mink Female 17-18	13	\$7.00	\$1.75	\$4.52	\$58.75
		Mink FM/slight	3	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$13.50
		Mink Lg Male	16	\$8.25	\$2.00	\$6.61	\$105.75
		Mink M/Cot-Damaged	4	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$0.88	\$3.50
		Mink ML/slight	8	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$1.94	\$15.50
		Mink XL Male	37	\$9.25	\$5.00	\$7.49	\$277.25
		Totals	90				\$492.25

Muskrat

Avg.	\$2.33	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Muskrat 11-13 M/SD	27	\$2.70	\$0.25	\$0.91	\$24.55
		Muskrat 13+ LG Fall	1487	\$3.60	\$1.50	\$2.71	\$4,031.15
		Muskrat 13+ LG Winter	68	\$3.35	\$2.55	\$3.02	\$205.10
		Muskrat Damaged	310	\$2.40	\$0.10	\$1.16	\$360.85
		Muskrat Flats	93	\$2.10	\$0.45	\$1.35	\$125.30
		Muskrat Kits	55	\$0.55	\$0.05	\$0.18	\$9.90
		Totals	2040				\$4,756.85
Othe	r						

Avg.	\$35.20	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Other	5	\$105.00	\$1.00	\$35.20	\$176.00
		Totals	5				\$176.00

Otter

Avg.	\$50.00	Description Otter XLG-Good (38x8)	No. Pelts 3	High \$50.00	<i>Low</i> \$50.00	Average \$50.00	<i>Total</i> \$150.00
		Totals	3				\$150.00
Poss Avg.	sum \$0.95	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Possum LG	12	\$2.50	\$1.00	\$1.68	\$20.20
		Possum M	18	\$0.50	\$0.10	\$0.26	\$4.60
Saturdo	ıy, March						Page 3

Page 3 of 5

Possum Sm/Damaged	12	\$2.00	\$0.05	\$1.24	\$14.90
Totals	42				\$39.70

Raccoon

\$3.17	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
	Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32	574	\$6.25	\$1.00	\$3.94	\$2,264.00
	Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32	13	\$2.00	\$0.50	\$0.85	\$11.00
	Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32	46	\$1.00	\$0.25	\$0.51	\$23.25
	Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+	393	\$8.75	\$2.00	\$4.66	\$1,831.35
	Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+	49	\$3.75	\$0.25	\$0.85	\$41.50
	Raccoon 3X (low) 32+	35	\$1.75	\$0.10	\$0.46	\$16.05
	Raccoon 3X (slights) 32+	1	\$2.75	\$2.75	\$2.75	\$2.75
	Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27	146	\$3.75	\$0.50	\$1.36	\$198.60
	Raccoon LG (low) 24-27	1	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25
	Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24	20	\$2.25	\$0.25	\$0.68	\$13.50
	Raccoon SM (#1&2)	1	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25
	Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29	328	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$2.18	\$714.25
	Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29	8	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$4.00
	Raccoon XL (low) 27-29	1	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25
	Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29	1	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50
	Totals	1617				\$5,121.50

RedFox

Avg.	\$11.24	Description	

No. Pelts High Low Average Total

Saturday, March

Page 4 of 5

	Red Fox #1	29	\$23.00	\$8.00	\$14.07	\$408.00
	Red Fox #2	27	\$20.00	\$3.00	\$13.74	\$371.00
	Red Fox #3	28	\$16.50	\$2.00	\$6.64	\$186.00
	Red Fox Damaged	8	\$11.00	\$2.00	\$8.63	\$69.00
	Totals	92				\$1,034.00
Skunk						
Avg. \$1.74	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
	Skunk	27	\$5.00	\$0.10	\$1.74	\$46.95
	Totals	27				\$46.95
Grand Total		4253		\$15,934.30	\$	1,220.50